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EestiMeistrivõistlusedmurdmaasuusatamises

Klassikatehnika eraldistart
N18;N20;N23;Naised–10km(FIS) 

M18;M20;M23;Mehed–10km(FIS)

Tulemused

Nelson TimingNelson TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 11.1.03

20.01.2024  /  Otepää (EST)  /  Eesti Suusaliit EMV24_KL1  /  20.01.2024 at 11:08  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Code Name Category Club 3,3km 6,6km Time Gap

  N ÜLD  

1 28 3395131 Kaasiku Kaidy N23 Ambla Spordiklubi 9:09.5 18:51.7 29:08.7

2 26 3395130 Tuul Teesi N Eesti Spordiselts Põhjakotkas 9:19.4 18:59.0 29:10.9 2.2

3 27 3395132 Kaasiku Keidy N23 Ambla Spordiklubi 9:18.6 19:10.0 29:30.2 21.5

4 24 3395139 Uustalu Aveli N Alutaguse Suusaklubi 9:45.4 19:43.4 30:26.4 1:17.7

5 25 3395116 Ojaste Teiloora N MTÜ Karupesa Team 9:44.6 19:59.9 30:50.3 1:41.6

6 23 3395173 Toom Greete-Liisa N23 Sakala Suusaklubi 10:11.2 20:43.4 32:01.7 2:53.0

7 18 3395181 Kresmer Triinu N20 Spordiklubi CFC 10:17.6 21:19.0 33:05.2 3:56.5

8 16 3395176 Raudsepp Getrin N20 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 11:23.7 23:20.9 35:53.2 6:44.5

9 17 3395180 Fedotov Anni N20 Spordiklubi CFC 11:29.2 23:35.3 36:08.3 6:59.6

10 14 Quak Sophie Karoliine N20 Spordiklubi CFC 16:24.3 33:19.3 51:29.3 22:20.6

Did Not Start (1)

15 3395170 Unn Anni Lii N20 A.R Pro Ski Team

Did Not Finish (1)

22 3395165 Saar Eva-Maria N23 KF Suusaklubi/Rakvere SPK

  N18  

1 10 3395202 Kivil Gerda N18 Emajõe Suusaklubi 10:03.6 20:18.3 31:09.4

2 9 3395207 Rajas Herta N18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 10:34.4 21:15.3 32:29.8 1:20.4

3 7 3395214 Päärson Emma Maria N18 Spordiklubi CFC 11:01.8 22:14.6 34:16.0 3:06.6

4 8 3395213 Alev Meril Adeela N18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 11:01.0 22:53.9 35:17.9 4:08.5

5 6 3395206 Kuningas Keitlyn N18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jõhvi Spo 11:41.1 24:02.8 37:07.8 5:58.4

6 5 Aaviku Merleen N18 Ülenurme Gümnaasiumi Spordiklu 11:34.0 23:52.2 37:24.7 6:15.3

7 4 Parv Regina N18 Võru Suusaklubi/Spordikool 12:49.5 26:02.3 39:37.2 8:27.8

8 3 Lail Adeliine N18 Emajõe Suusaklubi 12:29.7 26:13.8 40:30.2 9:20.8

Did Not Start (1)

1 Alt Angelina N18 Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK

Did Not Finish (1)

2 Alt Karolina N18 Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK

  N20  

1 18 3395181 Kresmer Triinu N20 Spordiklubi CFC 10:17.6 21:19.0 33:05.2

2 16 3395176 Raudsepp Getrin N20 MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 11:23.7 23:20.9 35:53.2 2:48.0

3 17 3395180 Fedotov Anni N20 Spordiklubi CFC 11:29.2 23:35.3 36:08.3 3:03.1

4 14 Quak Sophie Karoliine N20 Spordiklubi CFC 16:24.3 33:19.3 51:29.3 18:24.1

Did Not Start (1)

15 3395170 Unn Anni Lii N20 A.R Pro Ski Team
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  M ÜLD  

1 72 3390188 Kõrge Kaarel Kasper M MTÜ RR Suusaklubi 7:50.7 15:58.7 24:34.7

2 73 3390240 Himma Martin M MTÜ Karupesa Team 7:58.7 16:03.5 24:42.3 7.6

3 58 3690142 Lisohor Oleksandr M20 A.R Pro Ski Team 8:11.7 16:39.2 25:39.7 1:05.0

4 57 3390300 Kivil Ralf M20 Emajõe Suusaklubi 8:14.3 16:45.9 25:50.1 1:15.4

5 56 3390312 Piirmann Lars M20 Võru Suusaklubi/Spordikool 8:22.1 17:10.2 26:28.9 1:54.2

6 64 3390295 Tippi Bert M Spordiklubi CFC 8:43.1 17:31.1 26:52.8 2:18.1

7 65 3390348 Kaiv Taavi M Suusasemud 8:48.5 17:45.3 27:07.4 2:32.7

8 54 3390301 Luha Leivo M20 Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jõhvi Spo 8:31.8 17:32.8 27:09.3 2:34.6

9 69 3390302 Borissov Ron Antero M23 Spordiklubi CFC 8:42.8 17:46.4 27:18.3 2:43.6

10 63 Veerpalu Andrus M Suusaklubi Jõulu 8:41.0 17:44.0 27:24.3 2:49.6

11 61 3390204 Vaher Kaspar M Spordiklubi CFC 8:43.7 18:02.5 27:49.0 3:14.3

12 68 3390345 Juursalu Andres M Suusasemud 8:51.2 18:04.1 28:02.3 3:27.6

13 70 3390264 Veerpalu Anders M23 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 8:52.4 18:16.8 28:03.9 3:29.2

14 55 3390304 Sarapuu Robert M20 Spordiklubi CFC 8:35.7 17:50.3 28:12.3 3:37.6

15 66 3390258 Dremljuga Karl Sebastian M23 Võru Suusaklubi 8:54.5 18:16.4 28:22.9 3:48.2

16 53 3390342 Kaup Raimond M20 Võru Suusaklubi/Spordikool 9:00.5 18:43.9 29:12.3 4:37.6

17 71 3390144 Teearu Hans M MTÜ Karupesa Team 8:54.7 18:33.1 29:13.8 4:39.1

18 62 Lee Kasper M23 Ülenurme Gümnaasiumi Spordiklu 9:12.0 18:51.9 29:16.7 4:42.0

19 67 3390254 Teearu Simo M23 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 9:27.3 19:31.7 30:15.6 5:40.9

20 51 Kasekamp Karl M20 Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK 10:24.6 21:15.5 32:36.5 8:01.8

21 52 Madismäe Henri M20 Spordiklubi Serviti/Põlva SPKO 10:45.0 22:47.0 35:03.0 10:28.3

  M18  

1 45 3390382 Leiner Juss M18 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 9:01.2 18:44.7 28:44.2

2 46 3390361 Snitsarenko Igor M18 Spordiklubi CFC 9:05.6 18:46.1 28:45.1 0.9

3 42 3390352 Virkebau Andero M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jõhvi Spo 9:10.1 18:37.7 28:51.1 6.9

4 35 Lehto Oskar M18 Emajõe Suusaklubi 9:20.9 18:58.4 28:54.3 10.1

5 43 3390364 Klampe Oskar M18 Võru Suusaklubi/Spordikool 9:23.3 19:04.7 29:12.7 28.5

6 44 3390355 Leenurm Juhan M18 Tartu Suusaklubi 9:20.6 19:51.7 30:43.5 1:59.3

7 37 Nurgamaa Joonas M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi 9:47.1 20:05.2 30:53.5 2:09.3

8 34 Kütt Robin M18 Emajõe Suusaklubi 9:36.3 19:58.9 31:03.2 2:19.0

9 38 3390378 Paavo Dan Oskar M18 Spordiklubi CFC 10:01.4 21:03.7 32:34.7 3:50.5

10 39 Kann Jaan M18 Ülenurme Gümnaasiumi Spordiklu 10:15.4 21:04.8 32:39.3 3:55.1

11 41 Pärn Greg-Emil M18 Sakala Suusaklubi 10:48.5 22:31.3 34:30.4 5:46.2

12 40 Strekalov Roman M18 Spordiklubi CFC 10:52.1 23:01.8 35:05.2 6:21.0

13 36 Lizdenis Gregory Johan M18 Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jõhvi Spo 11:17.2 22:46.2 35:09.0 6:24.8

Did Not Start (1)

47 3550264 SKOLNIEKS JEKABS M18 SS Arkādija

  M20  

1 58 3690142 Lisohor Oleksandr M20 A.R Pro Ski Team 8:11.7 16:39.2 25:39.7

2 57 3390300 Kivil Ralf M20 Emajõe Suusaklubi 8:14.3 16:45.9 25:50.1 10.4

3 56 3390312 Piirmann Lars M20 Võru Suusaklubi/Spordikool 8:22.1 17:10.2 26:28.9 49.2
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4 54 3390301 Luha Leivo M20 Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jõhvi Spo 8:31.8 17:32.8 27:09.3 1:29.6

5 55 3390304 Sarapuu Robert M20 Spordiklubi CFC 8:35.7 17:50.3 28:12.3 2:32.6

6 53 3390342 Kaup Raimond M20 Võru Suusaklubi/Spordikool 9:00.5 18:43.9 29:12.3 3:32.6

7 51 Kasekamp Karl M20 Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK 10:24.6 21:15.5 32:36.5 6:56.8

8 52 Madismäe Henri M20 Spordiklubi Serviti/Põlva SPKO 10:45.0 22:47.0 35:03.0 9:23.3

  M23  

1 69 3390302 Borissov Ron Antero M23 Spordiklubi CFC 8:42.8 17:46.4 27:18.3

2 70 3390264 Veerpalu Anders M23 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 8:52.4 18:16.8 28:03.9 45.6

3 66 3390258 Dremljuga Karl Sebastian M23 Võru Suusaklubi 8:54.5 18:16.4 28:22.9 1:04.6

4 62 Lee Kasper M23 Ülenurme Gümnaasiumi Spordiklu 9:12.0 18:51.9 29:16.7 1:58.4

5 67 3390254 Teearu Simo M23 Suusaklubi "Jõulu" 9:27.3 19:31.7 30:15.6 2:57.3

  N23  

1 28 3395131 Kaasiku Kaidy N23 Ambla Spordiklubi 9:09.5 18:51.7 29:08.7

2 27 3395132 Kaasiku Keidy N23 Ambla Spordiklubi 9:18.6 19:10.0 29:30.2 21.5

3 23 3395173 Toom Greete-Liisa N23 Sakala Suusaklubi 10:11.2 20:43.4 32:01.7 2:53.0

Did Not Finish (1)

22 3395165 Saar Eva-Maria N23 KF Suusaklubi/Rakvere SPK


